3Gb/s, HD, SD analog or digital audio
re-embedder with audio shuffler and framesync
A Synapse ® product
COPYRIGHT 2013 AXON DIGITAL DESIGN BV
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
NO PART OF THIS DOCUMENT MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM WITHOUT THE PERMISSION OF
AXON DIGITAL DESIGN BV.
GRF-HRF050-090-500-590-900-950-990

EMBEDDED AUDIO PROCESSING                 Audio for Video
August 2013                                       GRF-HRF
Ordering information
Module:
 HRF050: HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 analog audio
outputs
 GRF090: 3Gb/s, HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 digital audio
outputs
 GRF500: 3Gb/s, HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 analog
audio inputs
 HRF500: HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 analog audio inputs
 GRF900: 3Gb/s, HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 digital audio
inputs
 HRF900: HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 digital audio inputs
 GRF050: 3Gb/s, HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 analog
audio outputs
 HRF090: HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 digital audio
outputs
 GRF550: 3Gb/s, HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 analog
audio inputs and 4 analog audio outputs
 HRF550: HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 analog audio inputs
and 4 analog audio outputs
 GRF990: 3Gb/s, HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 digital audio
inputs and 4 digital audio outputs
 HRF990: HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 digital audio inputs
and 4 digital audio outputs
 GRF590: 3Gb/s, HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 analog
audio inputs and 4 digital audio outputs
 HRF590: HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 analog audio inputs
and 4 digital audio outputs
 GRF950: 3Gb/s, HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 digital audio
inputs and 4 analog audio outputs
 HRF950: HD, SD digital audio re-embedder/shuffler/Framesync with 4 digital audio inputs
and 4 analog audio outputs
Standard I/O:
 BPH18_GRFxxx: I/O panel for GRFxxx with unbalanced audio in and outputs
 BPH18D_ GRFxxx: I/O panel for GRFxxx with balanced audio in and outputs
Relay bypass I/O:
 BHX18_GRFxxx: relay I/O panel for GRFxxx
 BHX18D_GRFxxx: relay I/O panel for GRFxxx
Fiber outputs*:
 BPH18T_FC/PC_GRFxxx: I/O panel for GRFxxx with one fiber transmitter
 BPH18T2_FC/PC_GRFxxx: I/O panel for GRFxxx with two fiber transmitters
 BPH18DT_FC/PC_GRFxxx: I/O panel for GRFxxx with one fiber transmitter
 BPH18DT2_FC/PC_GRFxxx: I/O panel for GRFxxx with two fiber transmitters
Fiber inputs*:
 BPH18R_FC/PC_GRFxxx: I/O panel for GRFxxx with one fiber receiver
 BPH18R2_FC/PC_GRFxxx: I/O panel for GRFxxx with two fiber receiver
 BPH18DR_FC/PC_GRFxxx: I/O panel for GRFxxx with one fiber receiver
 BPH18DR2_FC/PC_GRFxxx: I/O panel for GRFxxx with two fiber receiver
Fiber inputs and outputs*:
 BPH18TR_FC/PC_GRFxxx: I/O panel for GRFxxx with one fiber transmitter and receiver
 BPH18DTR_FC/PC_GRFxxx: I/O panel for GRFxxx with one fiber transmitter and
receiver
* Ordering information fiber input and/or output modules:
- In case of SC connector: replace FC/PC by SC.
EMBEDDED AUDIO PROCESSING                 Audio for Video